
BLCC 2019 CEC JACKMAN  MOTORKHANA  SERIES

Competitor Vehicle/s Class MK 1 MK 2 MK 3 MK 4 Total Drop  Posn  Posn 
Worst Total  Drop Worst

Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 20 20 20 20 80 60 1 1

Paul Gladman Renault Clio Sport B 16 14 14 16 60 46 2 2

Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 12 16 14 42 42 4 3

Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 14 12 11 12 49 38 3 4

Jordon McDonald  Peugeot 206 J2 9 7 10 11 37 30 5 5

Damian Pollock Commodore Ute D 11 3 8 8 30 27 6 6

Steve Cole Alfa Romeo B 6 8 9 23 23 7 7

Oakley Haddon Subaru Liberty F1 10 9 19 19 8 8

Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift Sport A 7 11 18 18 9 9

Rod Hall Ford Laser I 8 10 18 18 9 9

Reg Johnson Holden Nova H 1 6 10 17 17 11 11

Stacy Elson Subaru WRX I 16 16 16 12 12

Sam Cassar Ford Laser TX3 J3 12 12 12 13 13

Bek Cole Alfa Romeo B 3 1 6 10 9 14 14

Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti B 9 9 9 15 14

Lachlan Van Der Linden J2 2 1 6 9 9 15 14

Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 7 7 7 17 17

Tom Werner Subaru WRX F2 7 7 7 17 17

Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza F1 1 1 5 7 6 17 19

Brody Goossens Suzuki Swift Sport J2 4 1 5 5 20 20

Danyon Montiford‐O'Brien F1 5 5 5 20 20

Daniel Clifton Subaru WRX F1 5 5 5 20 20

Zac Pendleton  Nissan Skyline D 5 5 5 20 20

Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 4 4 4 24 24

John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 1 3 4 4 24 24

Julian Simmonds Subaru WRX F1 4 4 4 24 24

Ken Rowland Subaru Imprezza F2 4 4 4 24 24Ken Rowland Subaru Imprezza F2 4 4 4 24 24

Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 3 3 3 29 28

Jason Allen Commodore SS Ute B 1 1 2 4 3 24 28

Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle J3 1 1 2 2 30 30

John Welford Peugeot  B 1 1 2 2 30 30

Kaleb Powell Peugeot  J2 1 1 2 2 30 30

Robert Prosser Subaru Imprezza A 2 2 2 30 30

Gareth Prosser Subaru Imprezza A 1 1 1 34 34

Jack Murley Mitsubishi Colt J2 1 1 1 34 34

Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 1 1 1 34 34

Sean Joyson Mitsubishi Lancer B 1 1 1 34 34



BLCC 2019 CEC JACKMAN  MOTORKHANA  SERIES

Classes 

Competitor Vehicle/s Class MK 1 MK 2 MK 3 MK 4 Total Drop  Posn  Posn 
0‐1800 Standard A 80 Worst Total  Drop Worst
Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 20 20 20 20 80 60 1 1

Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift Sport A 16 16 32 32 2 2

Robert Prosser Subaru Imprezza A 14 14 14 3 3

Gareth Prosser Subaru Imprezza A 12 12 12 4 4

Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 11 11 11 5 5

Over 1800 Standard B 80

Paul Gladman Renault Clio Sport B 20 20 20 20 80 60 1 1

Steve Cole Alfa Romeo B 16 16 16 48 32 2 2

Bek Cole Alfa Romeo B 14 14 14 42 28 3 3

Jason Allen Commodore SS Ute B 11 12 12 35 24 4 4

John Welford Peugeot  B 10 11 21 21 5 5

Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti B 16 16 16 6 6

Sean Joyson Mitsubishi Lancer B 12 12 12 7 7

0‐1800 Modified C 80

John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 20 20 40 20 1 1

Over 1800 Modified D 80

Damian Pollock Commodore Ute D 20 20 20 20 80 60 1 1

Zac Pendleton  Nissan Skyline D 16 16 16 2 2

4WD Standard F1 80

Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 20 20 20 60 40 1 2

Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza F1 14 14 16 44 30 2 1

Daniel Clifton Subaru WRX F1 20 20 20 3 2

Oakley Haddon Subaru Liberty F1 16 16 16 4 4

Julian Simmonds Subaru WRX F1 16 16 16 4 4

4WDM difi d F2 804WD Modified F2 80

Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 20 20 20 60 40 1 1

Tom Werner Subaru WRX F2 16 16 16 2 2

Ken Rowland Subaru Imprezza F2 14 14 14 3 3

Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 12 12 12 4 4

H Plated H 80

Reg Johnson Holden Nova H 20 20 20 60 60 1 1

Specials I 80

Rod Hall Ford Laser I 20 16 36 36 1 1

Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 20 20 20 2 2

Stacy Elson Subaru WRX I 20 20 20 2 2

Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 16 16 16 4 4

Juniors 12 & 13 J1 80

Juniors 14 & 15 J2 80

Jordon McDonald  Peugeot 206 J2 20 16 20 20 76 60 1 1

Brody Goossens Suzuki Swift Sport J2 16 14 30 30 2 2

Lachlan Van Der Linden J2 14 12 26 26 3 3

Kaleb Powell Peugeot  J2 11 11 22 22 4 4

Oakley Haddon J2 20 20 20 5 5

Jack Murley Mitsubishi Colt J2 12 12 12 6 6

Juniors 16 & 17 J3 80

Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle J3 20 20 16 56 40 1 1

Sam Cassar Ford Laser TX3 J3 20 20 20 2 2


